
Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 13, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Performance: Vendredi 13 juin 2025 à 19h00

Event: Bareback Riding | Monte de Chevaux Sans Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C01643 Keven Cyr East angus Quebec
2 36437 Hugo Perras Hemmingford Quebec

Event: Novice Bareback Riding | Monte du Chevaux Sans Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02674 Lyam Nadeau East angus Quebec

C02890 Tommy Rolfe Cookshire-Eaton Quebec

Performance: Saturday, June 14, 2025 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Samedi 14 juin 2025 à 19h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Bareback Riding | Monte de Chevaux Sans Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 35787 Jeremy Courchesne St-Chrysostome Quebec
2 P08637 Isaak Siemens St. Catharines Ontario

Performance: Sunday, June 15, 2025 at 2:00pm 
Performance: Dimanche 15 juin 2025 à 14h00

Event: Novice Bareback Riding | Monte du Chevaux Sans Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Ryan Gingrich Gorrie Ontario
2 C02922 Andrew McBurney Denfield Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 13, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Performance: Vendredi 13 juin 2025 à 19h00

Event: Novice Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06616 Justin Kerwin Hagersville Ontario

Performance: Saturday, June 14, 2025 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Samedi 14 juin 2025 à 19h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 P08656 Alex Razgoulaevs Campbellford Ontario
2 35498 Olivier Perreault Lanoraie Quebec
3 33942 Zac Bourgeois St-Tite Quebec
4 36434 Thomas Christie Herouxville Quebec

Event: Novice Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Dylan Rumbold Oil Springs Ontario
2 C02835 Antoine Dessureault Herouxville Quebec
3 C02834 Logan Christie Hérouxville Quebec
4 Austin Martin Wallenstien Ontario

Performance: Sunday, June 15, 2025 at 2:00pm 
Performance: Dimanche 15 juin 2025 à 14h00

Event: Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 36012 Gideon Stutzman Owen Sound Ontario
2 World Coupar Woods Australia
3 World Mitch Franz Australia

Event: Novice Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
EX - Austin Martin Wallenstien Ontario
EX - Dylan Rumbold Oil Springs Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 13, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Performance: Vendredi 13 juin 2025 à 19h00

Event: Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Liam Bergen Leamington Ontario
2 Permit Dakota Robson Goderich Ontario
3 Shawn McIlwaine Goderich Ontario
4 C02533 Travis Wilts Auburn Ontario
5 35504 Bret Timmermans Parkhill Ontario
6 Permit William Minielly Wyoming Ontario
7 *Permit Austin Paley Calgary Alberta

EX - Tiger Ramcharitar

Event: Jr. Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux Junior

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 J02506 Zachary Noel St apollinaire Quebec
2 J02525 Lukis Thorne Prescott Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, June 14, 2025 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Samedi 14 juin 2025 à 19h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02232 Austin Illman Paris Ontario
2 K06484 Jake MacInnis Dundalk Ontario
3 C02883 Patrick Cameron Woodville Ontario
4 36397 Jayden Roy Mascouche Quebec
5 * Curtis Crowley Dundalk Ontario

Event: Jr. Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux Junior

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Austin Lightfoot Norland Ontario
2 K06475 Alec Turmel Lac-Etchemin Quebec
3 K06096 Ludovick Rivard St-narciss-de-beaurivage Quebec
4 Austin Martin Wallenstien Ontario
5 Wil Blythe Mildmay Ontario

EX - Mark Quattrociocchi Paris Ontario

Event: Steer Riding | Monte de Bouvillons

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Bryce Roelofs Ridgetown Ontario

Performance: Sunday, June 15, 2025 at 2:00pm 
Performance: Dimanche 15 juin 2025 à 14h00

Event: Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 35047 Morgan Merrill Weatherford Texas
2 35486 Ashten Buzsik Tilsonburg Ontario
3 C02908 Travis Kerrigan Wyoming Ontario
4 C02923 Bobby McCabe Oshawa Ontario
5 36072 Justin Van de Kemp Ingersoll Ontario

EX - Curtis Crowley Dundalk Ontario

Event: Jr. Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux Junior

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06336 Thomas Marcotte Papineauville Quebec
2 K06036 Alexis Paquin Guérin Quebec
3 K06612 Aiden Brear Cache Ontario
4 Theo Senecal Sturgeon Falls Ontario

EX - Austin Martin Wallenstien Ontario

Event: Steer Riding | Monte de Bouvillons

Card No. Contestant Hometown
EX - Keith Bailey Wallenstien Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 13, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Performance: Vendredi 13 juin 2025 à 19h00

Event: Tie-Down Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Charlie Boyter Caledonia Ontario
2 C02431 Karl Lavigne st narcisse Quebec
3 36452 Lukas Arial Pont-Rouge Quebec
4 C02394 Zeke Lowe Bayham Ontario
5 32754 Thomas Lagace Quebec Quebec

Performance: Saturday, June 14, 2025 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Samedi 14 juin 2025 à 19h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Tie-Down Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos Oakville Ontario
2 C02927 Ty Hoggart Londesborough Ontario
3 34651 Scott McMahon Maxwell Ontario
4 C02724 Abe Lowe Stratfordville Ontario

SLACK
1 31821 Austin Stewart Mirabel Quebec

Performance: Sunday, June 15, 2025 at 2:00pm 
Performance: Dimanche 15 juin 2025 à 14h00

Event: Tie-Down Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 31356 Jarod Nooren Mossley Ontario
2 34656 Cody McGonigle New Hamburg Ontario
3 34198 Jesse Kinsman Staffa Ontario
4 Ryder Jamieson Canfield Ontario

EX - Cody Foster Alvinston Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 13, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Performance: Vendredi 13 juin 2025 à 19h00

Event: Steer Wrestling | Terrassement du Bouvillon

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Rod Weese Sarnia Ontario
2 35759 Jayremy Murry Ste-Cath-de-la-J-C Quebec
3 * Jack Miller Pontypool Ontario
4 * Tyler Foster Alvinston Ontario
5 36391 Darcey Saunders Dublin Ontario

Performance: Saturday, June 14, 2025 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Samedi 14 juin 2025 à 19h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Steer Wrestling | Terrassement du Bouvillon

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 World* Coupar Woods Australia

EX - Tyler Foster Alvinston Ontario
EX - Jack Miller Pontypool Ontario
EX - Rod Weese Sarnia Ontario
2 World* Mitch Franz Australia

SLACK
1 31821 Austin Stewart Mirabel Quebec

Performance: Sunday, June 15, 2025 at 2:00pm 
Performance: Dimanche 15 juin 2025 à 14h00

Event: Steer Wrestling | Terrassement du Bouvillon

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Wil Blythe Mildmay Ontario

EX - Tyler Foster Alvinston Ontario
2 34656 Cody McGonigle New Hamburg Ontario

EX - Rod Weese Sarnia Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 13, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Performance: Vendredi 13 juin 2025 à 19h00

Event: Barrel Racing | Course de Barils pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 C02881 Charlie Blanchet Uxbridge Ontario Hollas Classy Chick
2 C01341 Elisa-Anne Boudreau Lefebvre Quebec À Blaze of frost
3 Sienna Sovereign Rockwood Ontario MM Smarty Hancock
4 Permit Cayla Dick Leamington Ontario Shivers Choice
5 Permit Caitlinne Ribble Leamington Ontario Smart CashBird
6 36184 Mia Diamond Shawinigan Quebec gf burning sun
7 35877 Emilee Langford Alvinston Ontario Dr Said No Sweets
8 36173 Kelly Turgeon L'epiphanie Quebec Im the best Yankee
9 Permit Tristan Currie Parkhill Ontario PYC Success
10 C02905 Shayna Heeg Wellandport Ontario Red
11 Hailey Munro Inwood Ontario Bolgers Blue
12 C02062 Émi Gaudet Lorrainville Quebec Coronas Fame

Event: Jr. Barrel Racing | Course de Barils Jeunes - Performance

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 Sydney Mainprize Sutton West Ontario GUS
2 K06322* Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario Finn
3 C02535 Aliya Harris Petrolia Ontario Mater
4 Hazen Mousseau Hillsburgh Ontario Scrappy
5 K06504* Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario Oakley



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, June 14, 2025 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Samedi 14 juin 2025 à 19h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Barrel Racing | Course de Barils pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 C02205 Leah Way Edwards Ontario Famous Home Boy
2 Permit Sarah Kipfer Dublin Ontario Justa Dancing Bunny
3 Tyler Boven Londesborough Ontario Davie
4 C02929 Dalilah Musyj Harrow Ontario I told you i like roses
5 Deirdre Smullen Uxbridge Ontario Signature Eyes
6 Sierra White Thamesford Ontario Lollipop
7 Stacey Thomson Rockwood Ontario Meter Me Charm
8 C01285 Emilie Villeneuve Powassan Ontario MLCLASSYBOONSMAL
9 36118 Jocelyn McNichol Bornholm Ontario Slick Flirty Flirt
10 C02926 Karenna White Thamesford Ontario Abatoutofhell
11 36134 Megane Boileau St-Jacquess Quebec SV Quixote Perks
12 Jenna Belshaw Pontypool Ontario Sycamore Flame

SLACK
1 Permit Avery Grona Essex Ontario PH TWO DARN FEISTY
2 Permit Rachel MacInnis Dundalk Ontario Barbie
3 Permit Montana Kerr Napanee Ontario Yukon Whiskey
4 C02739 Roslyn Chisholm Tweed Ontario Slidn In the Sheets
5 Permit Kelsie Zoller West Lorne Ontario Bad Filly
6 Katie Wolfe Ingersoll Ontario Smokinhillary
7 Permit Gracie Fair London Ontario MM Crickets Chicklet
8 Permit Tanya Egan Lucan Ontario Smart in my jeans
9 Permit Ally Mackey Alvinston Ontario Hannah Brown
10 Permit Mckenzie Dann Lucan Ontario Heidi
11 Marcella Blythe Mildmay Ontario Si
12 Permit Chloe McCallum Enniskillen Ontario Callie
13 C02916 Sarah Douglas Alvinston Ontario DF Genuine Ricochet
14 Permit Tiffany Duskocy Appin Ontario BDB Macs Tornado
15 Permit Bria Osborne St-Mary's Ontario Deal Me A Fighter
16 Madison Osborne Consecon Ontario Dinero Madul'N Geogia
17 Denise Stoddart Goderich Ontario High as flit

Double Entry hailey munro

Event: Jr. Barrel Racing | Course de Barils Jeunes - Performance

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 Cassidy Beechey Brantford Ontario Whiskey Rye Olena
2 J02534 Abby Bickmore Keene Ontario Last Silver Bullet
3 J02550 Ruby Musyj Harrow Ontario BLING
4 Brea Ruitenbeek Perth Ontario Whisky girl
5 Permit Deanna Packet Wyoming Ontario Nickers
6 Mckenna Hanley Maxwell Ontario Reba
7 Baye Degagne Callander Ontario Jac Daniels Majorrey

SLACK
1 Permit Georgia Adams Ameliasburg Ontario SWM Streakin Man
2 Permit Sadie Adams Ameliasburg Ontario Electric Boss



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Sunday, June 15, 2025 at 2:00pm 
Performance: Dimanche 15 juin 2025 à 14h00

Event: Barrel Racing | Course de Barils pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 C02888 Jordyn Riehl Sebringville Ontario Sparklin Dash of Gin
2 36449 Maika Marcotte Papineauville Quebec Df bit of frost fire
3 34357 Yasmeen Iravani Holstein Ontario My Kitty Is Blazin
4 35830 Breanna Linders Cannington Ontario Paydays first fame
5 Abby Adams Canfield Ontario Maverick
6 C01187 Lacey Scully Maxwell Ontario FG Corazone
7 Permit Joanne Fisher Dutton Ontario Baby Hit The Bulzeye
8 Olivia Jamieson Canfield Ontario Lily
9 C01185 Crystal Johnson Denfield Ontario The Ginger Bread Man
10 C02805 Genevieve Bacon Harrow Ontario Pumpkin Spice Latte

Event: Jr. Barrel Racing | Course de Barils Jeunes - Performance

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 K06336 Thomas Marcotte Papineauville Quebec Dacs lazer rock star
2 K06337 Amelia Marcotte Papineauville Quebec Lady barley forever
3 Rosie Reid Ontario Honky

EX - Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario
EX - Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 13, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Performance: Vendredi 13 juin 2025 à 19h00

Event: Breakaway Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Athena Fox Tupperville Ontario
2 C02921 Lyndsey Matheson Ripley Ontario
3 C02535 Aliya Harris Petrolia Ontario
4 Permit Cayla Dick Leamington Ontario
5 C02006 Mariah Rudolph Thedford Ontario
6 C02570 Charlotte Lemieux St-Luc-de Vincennes Quebec
7 C02144 Jillian Hyde Shakespeare Ontario

Event: Jr. Breakaway Roping

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Hazen Mousseau Hillsburgh Ontario
2 K06322* Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario

Performance: Saturday, June 14, 2025 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Samedi 14 juin 2025 à 19h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Breakaway Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 34437 Tayler Dunk Campbellford Ontario
2 C01887 Jennifer Tychynski Ariss Ontario
3 Jayden Doutt Ellicottville New York
4 36118 Jocelyn McNichol Bornholm Ontario
5 Lexi Pendry Petrolia Ontario
6 C02929 Dalilah Musyj Harrow Ontario
7 C01889 Sheri Cahill Strathroy Ontario

SLACK
1 Permit Kelsie Zoller West Lorne Ontario
2 Cendrine Fortin Henderson Maryland
3 C02898 Jessie Hahn Stratford Ontario

Event: Jr. Breakaway Roping

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02775 Clay Hoggart Londesborough Ontario
2 Mckenna Hanley Maxwell Ontario

EX - Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario

VET Brea Ruitenbeek Perth Ontario

Performance: Sunday, June 15, 2025 at 2:00pm 
Performance: Dimanche 15 juin 2025 à 14h00

Event: Breakaway Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Olivia Jamieson Canfield Ontario
2 35830 Breanna Linders Cannington Ontario
3 C01187 Lacey Scully Maxwell Ontario
4 C02888 Jordyn Riehl Sebringville Ontario
5 34633 Jessie Nooren Mossley Ontario
6 Marina Lavoie Staffa Ontario
7 Abby Adams Canfield Ontario

Event: Jr. Breakaway Roping

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Rosie Reid Ontario
2 C02774 Gabe Reeder Brantford Ontario
3 Bryce Nooren Mossley Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 13, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Performance: Vendredi 13 juin 2025 à 19h00

Event: Event: Team Roping | Prise du Bouvillon en Équipe

Card No. Header Card No. Heeler
1 C02751 Dallas Wilkins Greg Hickey
2 Matthew Mousseau C01874 Robert Bates
3 34651 Scott McMahon C02026 Jeff Hickey
4 Permit Jeff Zehr Permit RJ Jackman
5 Hazen Mousseau Matthew Mousseau
6 C02751 Dallas Wilkins C02026 Jeff Hickey
7 Permit Jeff Zehr C01874 Robert Bates
8 C01405 Billy Larochelle Greg Hickey

Performance: Saturday, June 14, 2025 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Samedi 14 juin 2025 à 19h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Event: Team Roping | Prise du Bouvillon en Équipe

Card No. Contestant Card No. Heeler
1 C01838 Trevor Dunk 34198 Jesse Kinsman
2 35788 Francis Guitard 36436 Jacob Breton
3 Lexi Pendry Dani Beechey
4 32234 Daniel Briand 34361 Cody Maranda
5 C02357 Jamie Hanley Devin Kowalsky
6 35788 Francis Guitard 34361 Cody Maranda
7 32234 Daniel Briand 36436 Jacob Breton
8 C02775 Clay Hoggart C02774 Gabe Reeder

SLACK
1 C02739 Roslyn Chisholm Permit Brad Heffernan
2 34651 Scott McMahon 31821 Austin Stewart
3 Lexi Pendry Permit RJ Jackman
4 Ryder Jamieson Brad Bowie
5 31821 Austin Stewart Scott Zehr
6 Permit Octavio Teichroeb Permit Brad Heffernan
7 Cody Mousseau 28254 Jason Thomson
8 Permit Landon Smith Permit Zack Fiddick
9 C01838 Trevor Dunk 28254 Jason Thomson
10 35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos 34591 Chad Beechey
11 C02357 Jamie Hanley Spencer Tessel
12 Permit Justin Kowalsky Permit Colin Regier
13 Permit Octavio Teichroeb Permit Charlie Boyter
14 Permit Landon Smith Spencer Tessel
15 Cody Mousseau 34198 Jesse Kinsman
16 Permit Justin Kowalsky Devin Kowalsky
17 C01782 Brandon Hennings 34591 Chad Beechey
18 C02705 Emma Stratford Dani Beechey
19 C02796 Jacob Pelissero Brad Bowie
20 35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos 34375 Arturo Sr. Gallegos
21 Kevin Hennings C02927 Ty Hoggart
22 Scott Zehr Permit Colin Regier
23 C01782 Brandon Hennings 34375 Arturo Sr. Gallegos
24 Permit Zack Fiddick Permit Charlie Boyter
25 C02776 Wyatt Hoggart C02927 Ty Hoggart

Performance: Sunday, June 15, 2025 at 2:00pm 
Performance: Dimanche 15 juin 2025 à 14h00

Event: Event: Team Roping | Prise du Bouvillon en Équipe

Card No. Contestant
1 C02776 Wyatt Hoggart 34656 Cody McGonigle
2 C02796 Jacob Pelissero C02774 Gabe Reeder

EX - JF Roch - Billy Larochelle
EX - Lexi Pendry - Jesse Martin
EX - Scott Zehr - Jack Miller



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 13, 2025 at 7:00pm 
Performance: Vendredi 13 juin 2025 à 19h00

Event: Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 Permit Tristan Currie Parkhill Ontario PYC Success
2 Hailey Munro Inwood Ontario Bolgers Blue
3 Permit Cayla Dick Leamington Ontario Shivers Choice
4 35877 Emilee Langford Alvinston Ontario Eye Bee A Canadian
5 Sienna Sovereign Rockwood Ontario MM Smarty Hancock
6 C02881 Charlie Blanchet Uxbridge Ontario Hollas Classy Chick

Event: Jr. Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 K06322* Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario Oakley
2 Sydney Mainprize Sutton West Ontario GUS
3 K06504* Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario Finn
4 C02535 Aliya Harris Petrolia Ontario Mater

Performance: Saturday, June 14, 2025 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Samedi 14 juin 2025 à 19h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 C01285 Emilie Villeneuve Powassan Ontario MLCLASSYBOONSMAL
2 C02916 Sarah Douglas Alvinston Ontario DF Genuine Ricochet
3 Permit Sarah Kipfer Dublin Ontario Justa Dancing Bunny
4 C02929 Dalilah Musyj Harrow Ontario I told you i like roses
5 Tyler Boven Londesborough Ontario Davie
6 C02205 Leah Way Edwards Ontario Homeinadash
7 Deirdre Smullen Uxbridge Ontario Signature Eyes

SLACK
1 Madison Osborne Consecon Ontario Dinero Madul'N Geogia
2 Denise Stoddart Goderich Ontario High as flit
3 Permit Montana Kerr Napanee Ontario Yukon Whiskey
4 Jayden Doutt Ellicottville New York Misty’s Pepper Sue
5 C02739 Roslyn Chisholm Tweed Ontario Slidn In the Sheets
6 Jenna Belshaw Pontypool Ontario Sycamore Flame
7 Permit Kelsie Zoller West Lorne Ontario Bad Filly

Event: Jr. Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 J02550 Ruby Musyj Harrow Ontario BLING
2 Mckenna Hanley Maxwell Ontario Reba
3 Brea Ruitenbeek Perth Ontario Whisky girl
4 J02534 Abby Bickmore Keene Ontario Last Silver Bullet
5 Baye Degagne Callander Ontario Jac Daniels Majorrey

Performance: Sunday, June 15, 2025 at 2:00pm 
Performance: Dimanche 15 juin 2025 à 14h00

Event: Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 Permit Corinne McDowell London Ontario HJ on the Bay Image
2 35830 Breanna Linders Cannington Ontario Frozone
3 C02805 Genevieve Bacon Harrow Ontario Pumpkin Spice Latte
4 Olivia Jamieson Canfield Ontario Lily
5 Permit Joanne Fisher Dutton Ontario Baby Hit the Bulzeye

EX - Emilee Langford Alvinston Ontario

SLACK
1 Permit Sadie Adams Ameliasburg Ontario Electric Boss
2 Permit Georgia Adams Ameliasburg Ontario SWM Streakin Man

Event: Jr. Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 Rosie Reid Ontario Honky

EX - Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario Oakley
EX - Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario Finn


